Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Large Automatic Spray Refill Verdant Vida Keto BULK

Specification ID: 350000047153

Ingredients
Isobutane
Propane

Distillates (petroleum),
hydrotreated light

Acetone
Dipropylene Glycol
Linalyl Acetate

1,3-Benzodioxole-5-

propanal, .alpha.-methyl-

Tetramethyl

acetyloctahydronaphthalen

es

Oxacyclohexadecen-2-one

Phenethyl Alcohol

2,4-Dimethyl-3-
Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

3-Hexenol
Isopropylphenylbutanal
Eucalyptol

Ethyl-2,2-
dimethylhydrocinnamal

PINENE

3-Decen-5-0l, 4-methyl-

CAS Number

75-28-5

74-98-6

64742-47-8

67-64-1

25265-71-8

115-95-7

1205-17-0

54464-57-2

34902-57-3

60-12-8

68039-49-6

928-96-1

125109-85-5

470-82-6

67634-15-5

127-91-3

81782-77-6

Function
Propellant
Propellant

Solubilizer

Solubilizer
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Cyclamen Aldehyde

Linalool

Limonene

Geraniol

Hydroxycitronellal

Citral

Citronellol

103-95-7

78-70-6

5989-27-5

106-24-1

107-75-5

5392-40-5

106-22-9

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens



