

## **Report for Website**

**Product Name:** Glade® Large Automatic Spray Refill Verdant Vida Keto BULK

**Specification ID:** 350000047153

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Isobutane	75-28-5	Propellant
Propane	74-98-6	Propellant
Distillates (petroleum), hydrotreated light	64742-47-8	Solubilizer
Acetone	67-64-1	Solubilizer
Dipropylene Glycol	25265-71-8	Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	Fragrances
1,3-Benzodioxole-5-propanal, .alpha.-methyl-	1205-17-0	Fragrances
Tetramethyl acetyloctahydronaphthalenes	54464-57-2	Fragrances
Oxacyclohexadecen-2-one	34902-57-3	Fragrances
Phenethyl Alcohol	60-12-8	Fragrances
2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene Carboxaldehyde	68039-49-6	Fragrances
3-Hexenol	928-96-1	Fragrances
Isopropylphenylbutanal	125109-85-5	Fragrances
Eucalyptol	470-82-6	Fragrances
Ethyl-2,2-dimethylhydrocinnamal	67634-15-5	Fragrances
PINENE	127-91-3	Fragrances
3-Decen-5-ol, 4-methyl-	81782-77-6	Fragrances

Cyclamen Aldehyde	103-95-7	Fragrances
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens